
 

 

 

 

Timeline for B.Tech Admissions 2025-26 

 

S.No Details Dates 

1 Last date of receiving applications (Direct 

Admission) 

15th July, 2025 (Tuesday) 

2 Declaration of First Merit List of 

provisionally admitted candidates 

23rd July, 2025 (Wednesday) 

3 Fee payment deadline for candidates in 1st 

Merit list 

27th July, 2025 (Sunday) 

4 Declaration of Second Merit List of 

provisionally admitted candidates 

30th July, 2025 (Wednesday) 

5 Fee payment deadline for candidates in 2nd 

Merit list 

3rd August, 2025 (Sunday) 

6 Declaration of Third Merit List of 

provisionally admitted candidates (if 

required) 

6th August, 2025 (Wednesday) 

7 Fee payment deadline for candidates in 3rd  

Merit list 

10th August, 2025 (Sunday) 

8 Declaration of the Final list of all 

provisionally admitted candidates (Direct 

Mode) 

13th August, 2025 (Wednesday) 

9 Physical Reporting of all admitted 

candidates (Direct Mode) 

19th August, 2025 (Tuesday)  

10 Physical Reporting of all admitted 

candidates (JoSAA/CSAB) 

20th August, 2025 (Wednesday) 

11 Commencement of BTech classes 21st August, 2025 (Thursday) 

12 On-SPOT Counselling (if seats remain 

vacant) 

22nd August, 2025 (Friday) 
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